
2/18/2015

2014 Team Stats for Plano GBSK
Wins=  11 Losses=  18

Leaders
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GP

Libby Love

Jewel Hupe

Albana Hoti

Rylie Loux

Shannon Tierney

Lauren Chernick

Mikayla Schmidt

Hannah Hupe

Khiyanna Mcgee

Ashontik Jones

Min

Libby Love

Albana Hoti

Jewel Hupe

Mikayla Schmidt

Rylie Loux

Shannon Tierney

Lauren Chernick

Hannah Hupe

Ashontik Jones

Khiyanna Mcgee

M/PG

Libby Love

Albana Hoti

Jewel Hupe

Mikayla Schmidt

Rylie Loux

Shannon Tierney

Hannah Hupe

Lauren Chernick

Ashontik Jones

Jackie Schane

*PTS

Libby Love

Jewel Hupe

Mikayla Schmidt

Albana Hoti

Rylie Loux

Shannon Tierney

Hannah Hupe

Jackie Schane

Ashontik Jones

Khiyanna Mcgee

 29

 29

 29

 29

 29

 29

 28

 28

 28

 27

 548

 510

 496

 472

 405

 377

 368

 365

 245

 222

 18.9

 17.6

 17.1

 16.9

 14
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 13

 12.7

 9.1

 8.3

 289

 206

 198

 175

 100

 98

 96

 48

 47

 44



 1 

 2 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 8 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 1 

HI

Libby Love

Mikayla Schmidt

Albana Hoti

Jewel Hupe

Shannon Tierney

Bradi Gann

Hannah Hupe

Rylie Loux

Jackie Schane

Khiyanna Mcgee

FGM

Libby Love

Jewel Hupe

Mikayla Schmidt

Albana Hoti

Shannon Tierney

Hannah Hupe

Rylie Loux

Jackie Schane

Ashontik Jones

Khiyanna Mcgee

FGA

Libby Love

Mikayla Schmidt

Jewel Hupe

Albana Hoti

Hannah Hupe

Shannon Tierney

Rylie Loux

Jackie Schane

Bradi Gann

Khiyanna Mcgee

FG%

Hadassah Denton

Ashontik Jones

Libby Love

Jewel Hupe

Albana Hoti

Shannon Tierney

Lauren Chernick

Demetra Phylactos

Hannah Hupe

Jackie Schane

3PM

Mikayla Schmidt

 20

 17

 17

 16

 12

 11

 10

 9

 8

 8

 100

 75

 64

 59

 39

 38

 22

 22

 19

 16

 266

 226

 200

 166

 118

 117

 109

 70

 63

 55

 50

 38.8

 37.6

 37.5

 35.5

 33.3

 33.3

 33.3

 32.2

 31.4

 58
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Albana Hoti

Libby Love

Jewel Hupe

Rylie Loux

Jenna Alsvig

Bradi Gann

Shannon Tierney

Hannah Hupe

Demetra Phylactos

3PA

Mikayla Schmidt

Albana Hoti

Libby Love

Rylie Loux

Jewel Hupe

Jenna Alsvig

Bradi Gann

Shannon Tierney

Hannah Hupe

Khiyanna Mcgee

3P%

Demetra Phylactos

Jewel Hupe

Albana Hoti

Shannon Tierney

Mikayla Schmidt

Hannah Hupe

Libby Love

Jenna Alsvig

Bradi Gann

Rylie Loux

2PM

Libby Love

Jewel Hupe

Shannon Tierney

Hannah Hupe

Jackie Schane

Albana Hoti

Ashontik Jones

Khiyanna Mcgee

Rylie Loux

Lauren Chernick

2PA

Libby Love

Jewel Hupe

Hannah Hupe

Shannon Tierney

 38

 23

 19

 11

 8

 6

 3

 2

 2

 197

 113

 86

 60

 56

 32

 30

 9

 7

 6

 40

 33.9

 33.6

 33.3

 29.4

 28.6

 26.7

 25

 20

 18.3

 77

 56

 36

 36

 22

 21

 19

 16

 11

 10

 180

 144

 111

 108
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Jackie Schane

Albana Hoti

Rylie Loux

Ashontik Jones

Khiyanna Mcgee

Bradi Gann

2P%

Hadassah Denton

Libby Love

Albana Hoti

Jewel Hupe

Ashontik Jones

Lauren Chernick

Shannon Tierney

Jackie Schane

Khiyanna Mcgee

Hannah Hupe

FTM

Libby Love

Rylie Loux

Jewel Hupe

Albana Hoti

Hannah Hupe

Shannon Tierney

Mikayla Schmidt

Khiyanna Mcgee

Ashontik Jones

Bradi Gann

FTA

Libby Love

Jewel Hupe

Rylie Loux

Albana Hoti

Hannah Hupe

Khiyanna Mcgee

Shannon Tierney

Mikayla Schmidt

Ashontik Jones

Bradi Gann

FT%

Libby Love

Rylie Loux

Shannon Tierney

Albana Hoti

Hannah Hupe

Mikayla Schmidt

Hadassah Denton

 67

 53

 49

 49

 49

 33

 50

 42.8

 39.6

 38.9

 38.8

 34.5

 33.3

 32.8

 32.7

 32.4

 66

 45

 37

 19

 18

 17

 12

 12

 9

 9

 91

 80

 69

 34

 34

 34

 28

 23

 20

 19

 72.5

 65.2

 60.7

 55.9

 52.9

 52.2

 50



 8 

 9 

 10 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 8 

 9 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 10 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

Bradi Gann

Jewel Hupe

Ashontik Jones

OReb

Jewel Hupe

Hannah Hupe

Shannon Tierney

Albana Hoti

Rylie Loux

Lauren Chernick

Ashontik Jones

Libby Love

Khiyanna Mcgee

Jackie Schane

DReb

Jewel Hupe

Shannon Tierney

Libby Love

Hannah Hupe

Lauren Chernick

Albana Hoti

Ashontik Jones

Rylie Loux

Mikayla Schmidt

Jackie Schane

Bradi Gann

REB

Jewel Hupe

Hannah Hupe

Shannon Tierney

Albana Hoti

Libby Love

Lauren Chernick

Rylie Loux

Ashontik Jones

Khiyanna Mcgee

Jackie Schane

PF

Libby Love

Albana Hoti

Jewel Hupe

Mikayla Schmidt

Hannah Hupe

Shannon Tierney

Ashontik Jones

Rylie Loux

Lauren Chernick

 47.4

 46.3

 45

 71

 56

 39

 29

 26

 21

 19

 17

 17

 15

 69

 57

 53

 48

 47

 44

 29

 27

 23

 20

 20

 140

 104

 96

 73

 70

 68

 53

 48

 36

 35

 85

 73

 63

 59

 53

 33

 31

 29

 26
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Jackie Schane

Ast

Libby Love

Albana Hoti

Jewel Hupe

Rylie Loux

Mikayla Schmidt

Hannah Hupe

Khiyanna Mcgee

Lauren Chernick

Shannon Tierney

Bradi Gann

Blk

Shannon Tierney

Hannah Hupe

Ashontik Jones

Libby Love

Jewel Hupe

Mikayla Schmidt

Jackie Schane

Lauren Chernick

Hadassah Denton

Rylie Loux

Khiyanna Mcgee

Stl

Albana Hoti

Libby Love

Jewel Hupe

Rylie Loux

Hannah Hupe

Mikayla Schmidt

Shannon Tierney

Khiyanna Mcgee

Jackie Schane

Bradi Gann

TO

Libby Love

Albana Hoti

Jewel Hupe

Rylie Loux

Khiyanna Mcgee

Mikayla Schmidt

Bradi Gann

Hannah Hupe

Jackie Schane

Shannon Tierney

 22

 58

 35

 28

 24

 18

 15

 15

 12

 11

 8

 12

 10

 6

 5

 4

 3

 2

 2

 2

 1

 1

 66

 49

 34

 31

 30

 21

 20

 18

 14

 13

 67

 54

 45

 39

 39

 35

 30

 24

 23

 20
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Trav

Libby Love

Jewel Hupe

Bradi Gann

Albana Hoti

Khiyanna Mcgee

Rylie Loux

Hannah Hupe

Jackie Schane

Mikayla Schmidt

Lauren Chernick

Stol

Libby Love

Jewel Hupe

Albana Hoti

Rylie Loux

Hannah Hupe

Jackie Schane

Ashontik Jones

Bradi Gann

Jenna Alsvig

Khiyanna Mcgee

DD

Libby Love

Mikayla Schmidt

Albana Hoti

Rylie Loux

Ashontik Jones

Khiyanna Mcgee

Jewel Hupe

Bradi Gann

Lauren Chernick

BP

Albana Hoti

Libby Love

Jewel Hupe

Mikayla Schmidt

Rylie Loux

Khiyanna Mcgee

Bradi Gann

Shannon Tierney

Jenna Alsvig

Hannah Hupe

PARS

Libby Love

Jewel Hupe

Albana Hoti

 8

 7

 7

 5

 5

 4

 4

 4

 3

 3

 18

 16

 15

 13

 11

 9

 9

 9

 9

 8

 5

 2

 2

 2

 2

 2

 1

 1

 1

 27

 25

 21

 20

 17

 13

 12

 11

 8

 7

 466

 408

 349
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Mikayla Schmidt

Hannah Hupe

Shannon Tierney

Rylie Loux

Lauren Chernick

Khiyanna Mcgee

Ashontik Jones

 270

 245

 225

 208

 114

 113

 107

[GP]-Games [Min]-Min Played [M/PG]-Min per 40 min [PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game [FGM]-Field Goals Made [FGA]-Field Goal Attempts [FG%]-Field 
Goal percent [3PM]-3pt Made [3PA]-3pt Attempts [3P%]-3pt % [2PM]-2pt Made [2PA]-2 Pt Attempts [2P%]-2pt % [FTM]-Free Throws Made 

[FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [OReb]-Off Rebounds [DReb]-Def Rebounds [REB]-Total Rebounds [PF]-Personal Fouls [Ast]-Assists 
[Blk]-Blocked Shots [Stl]-Steals [TO]-Total Turnovers [Trav]-Traveling [Stol]-Stolen From [DD]-Double Dribble [BP]-Bad Pass [PARS]-Points 

Assist Rebounds Steals 


